M
EA
SU
RE
M
EN
T
6.5 DIGIT DMM /  DIGITIZER PXI CARD

EN
T
ORDERING INFORMATION
GX2065 Performance 6.5 Digit DMM / Digitizer
GX2065-M Performance 6.5 Digit DMM / Digitizer
(Ruggedized and Conformally Coated)
ACCESSORY
GX93005 DIN Mating Connector for GTX22xx
GX93006 3' Harness for GTX22xx DIN connector (DIN to
Header)
GX2065-CAL GX2065 Calibration/Verification Service. Includes
pre-verification data (post calibration data provided
if applicable)
GX2065-CAL-3 GX2065 Calibration/Verification Service - 3 Years.
Includes pre-verification data (post calibration data
provided if applicable)
GX2065-CAL-5 GX2065 Calibration/Verification Service - 5 Years.
Includes pre-verification data (post calibration data
provided if applicable)
CALIBRATION
CalEasy CalEasy License for all Supported Marvin Test